
CARNALEA GOLF CLUB REMOTE AGM VOTING FORM 
 

MARCH 2020 
 

Member Name_________________________  
 
Member Address_____________________________________________________________ 
 
Member Category________________ 
 
Signature (if paper copy) _______________________ 
 

 
Email Voting 
 

 
Approval of the Minutes of last year’s Annual General Meeting and Extraordinary General 
Meetings  

Approve - Yes / No 
 

 
Approval of Revenue Account and Balance Sheet  

Approve - Yes / No 
 
Election of Officers:    

 Approve - Yes / No 
 
 

Election of Council: 
  
 4 Candidates Voted for 
 
 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 
  
 

Notice of Motion 
Approve - Yes / No 

 
 
 
 

Appointment of Auditor 
Approve - Yes / No 


